Next-Generation Power Semiconductors Solver
6F.-9, No.65, Gaotie 7th Rd., Jhubei City
Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
T: +886-3-6673276
F: +886-3-6673226
Shield Gate MOSFET News Release
JUN 15, 2020

2
Product BVDSS
(V)
ID
(A)
Rds(on)Max
@ 10V(mΩ)
Rds(on)Max
@ 4.5V(mΩ)
Qg Typ@
10V(nC)
Ciss
Typ
(pF)
Package
MSH30N016 30 100 1.6 2.5 45 3887 DFN5x6
MSH30N039 30 60 3.9 6.1 - 1476 DFN5x6
MSH30N052 30 50 5.2 9 9 1113 DFN5x6
MSH40N018 40 100 1.8 2.6 45 3972 DFN5x6
MSH40N032 40 90 3.2 5.3 22.7 2648 DFN5x6
MSH40N085 40 30 8.5 15 5.8 690 DFN5x6
MSHM60N085 60 30 8.5 12.5 15 1270 DFN3x3
MSH60N036 60 85 3.6 5.4 58 3458 DFN5x6
MSH65N028SB 65 100 2.8 5.4 59 4780 DFN5x6
MSH65N042SB 65 85 4.2 7.2 54 2976 DFN5x6
MSD65N045SB 65 80 4.5 7.5 54 2976 TO-252
MSP65N047SB 65 115 4.7 8 54 2940 TO-220
MSH80N065 80 70 6.5 8.5 40 2860 DFN5x6
MSH80N087 80 60 8.7 13 29 1738 DFN5x6
MSB80N016 80 260 1.6 2.4 278 14000 TO-263
MSH100N055SB 100 70 5.5 7.8 58.2 4570 DFN5x6
MSH100N065SC 100 70 6.5 - 57.9 3590 DFN5x6
MSH100N092SB 100 62 9.2 14 39.7 2550 DFN5x6
MSH100N110SC 100 55 11 - 28.8 1950 DFN5x6
MSD100N110SC 100 60 11 - 28.8 1950 TO-252
MSP100N042SB 100 150 4.2 6 110 6580 TO-220
MSP100N046SC 100 145 4.6 - 88 5100 TO-220
MSP100N063SB 100 100 6.3 9 58.2 4570 TO-220
MSP100N065SC 100 100 6.5 - 57.9 3590 TO-220
MSP100N092SB 100 80 9.2 14 39.7 2550 TO-220
MSP100N115SC 100 80 11.5 - 28.8 1950 TO-220
MSB100N023 100 250 2.3 - 192 10100 TO-263
MSB100N042SB 100 150 4.2 6 110 6680 TO-263
MSB100N046SC 100 145 4.6 - 88 5100 TO-263
MSB100N065SC 100 100 6.5 - 57.9 3590 TO-263
MSB100N115SC 100 80 11.5 - 28.8 1950 TO-263
3
Applications
DC-DC Conversion Motor Control
LED Lighting